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UNOPA Officers and Directors for 2003-2004

Committee or Office

Standing Committees:

Awards

Employee Concerns
Employee Concerns Co
Academic Senate
Campus Recreation
Chancellor's Impact Fund
Emergency Loan Fund

Employee Assistance
Grigvance

Human Rights

Parking Advisory

Parking Appeals

Police Advisory

Safety

Service to Students Award
Status of Women

Sue Tidball

UNL-Wide Benefits
Foundation

Hospitality

Membership

Nominating

Professional Growth

Name

Becky Hastings
Betty James
Lona Kramer
Linda Thelen 03
Linda Cowdin 03
Marcia Rowley
Amy Fisher 03

Doreen Wagenaar 04

Linda Thelen 04

Shirley Horstman 05

Shelly Everett 03
Sandy Watmore 05
Marilyn Turbush 03
Sandy Lineberry 05
Judy Anderson 04
Amy Stewart 05
Diane Wasser 05
Diane Sullivan 03
Kim Reynoids 04
Leslie Brooks 05
Edie Schleiger 03
l.ois Erickson 03

Debbie Hendricks 03

Lola Young 03
Chris Cary
Jerry Schiuckebier

Susan Thomas
Marcy Tintera
Donette Peterson

Jeanette Fisher
Katherine Guliand
Donette Petersen
Deb Rosenau
Margaret Skean
Kathy Stastny

Betty Tuit
Linda Luedtke

Tricia Liedle
Jan Shamburg

Campus Address

1700 Y St 0606
300 AGH 0709
332 ADM 0435
109 ADM 0416
1901Y 0605
114 OTHM 0642
223 LWC 0726
120 RH 0114
108 ADM 0416
103 WHIT 0849
W317.4 NH 0526
1707 Y 0695
WICK 0216
103 Pi 0815
420 NH 0524
220 NU 0452
314 FYH 0922
113 BCH 0748
WICK 0216
279F PS 0915
ALEX 0410
303 BCH 0758
106 ADM 0423
101 NRC 0626
208 LWC 0730
304 BCH 0746

377B PS 0724
205 LAW 0902
1010 OLDF 0321

1700 Y St 0646
408 ADM 0478
1010 OLDH 0321
1700 Y St 0645
1010 OLDH 0321
1700Y St 0641

301 ADM 0425
1223 OLDF 0312

103 NRH 0844
222 K 0953

Campus
Phone

2-2085
2-8738
2-2098
2-8008
2-3426
2-3810
2-3905

2-8008
2-9417
2-2477
2-6700
2-8908
2-6623
2-7021
2-8172
2-6251
2-2219
2-4247
2-1522
2-9531

2-6703

2-3755
2-1047
2-1634

2-8876

2-8617
2-2164
2-5623

2-3322
2-0071
2-5623
2-1949
2-2425
2-7824

2-0182
2-7303

2-3305
2-4101

Fax

2-2246
2-5863
2-9327

2-6338
2-4915

2-8650

2-9820

2-7963
2-1123

2-3574
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